Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 139 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
12001 Dasher L. Christnman No Tinme 0 0
D stance: 140 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
16028 I ndi go L. Sondag Absent
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 20016 Bril ey L. Brown 27. 28 0 1
20012 Eva Z. Wiite No Tinme 0 0
20021 O ee Cannoli J. Caperna-Ford FEO
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16013 Ml ee K. |l man 31.18
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20009 Huey K. Schaef er 21.11
2 20020 Vivid R Huey 44. 97 4.97
3 20011 Sage D. Wod 20. 29
20006 Nash C. Rovner 24. 67
20004 Runour s D. Davi dhei ser 27.30
20037 Mushroom R Baureis 40. 54 0. 54
20008 Ni a J. Witeley No Ti e
20001 Fi nny L. Wi tney Absent
20005 Edi T. Styer Absent
20032 Pryme Tinme T. Ml cahey Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 12.5%
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers



Sunday, October 13, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16003 Coori e Doon H. Ackley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 20034  Ti mmy T. Ford 49. 18 7.18 0 0 0 0 7.18

20022 Emmret t J. Gauntt Absent
20038 Jagger S. Greenholt Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, October 13, 2024

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12005 W cked T. Ford No Tinme
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16005 Ri o D. Barlics No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 48 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

16004 Torin
16002 Nova
16001 Quilo
16010 Starr
16014 Shi ver
16016 Roul ette
16018 Danny
16011 Tagg

wN P
oy oy oNe)
OO Z2I0>0

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 20003 Magi c L.
2 Q 20031 Sam C.

20027 Perfect Ten S.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers
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Sunday, October 13, 2024

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 50 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
08001 | cee K. Conn Absent
08005 Tarl ton K. Paul | Absent
08008 Bi scotti K. Conn Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 12006 Ditto S. Costello 40. 04 0
2 12010 Mattie Mae J. Harris 48. 23 3.23 0
12002 Joee T. Herman No Ti e 0
12009 Qucci C. Madeiros No Ti e 0
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16022 Brazen R Huey 39.01 0
2 Q 16020 Sophi e M Arnstrong 41.12 0
16009 Sam R Sut herl and No Ti e 0
16024 Duf f ey H.  Ackl ey No Ti e 0
16015 Mellie T. Herman FEO
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20010 Jury N. Hal 33.31 0
2 Q 20015 Di bs L. Fuchs 35. 84 0
3 Q 20018 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 42. 26 0
20028 Lar k H. MNenly 42.69 1
20013 Val or R Huey 34. 80 0
16007 Zorro D. Davi dheiser No Tine 0
20014 Kona J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 0
20026 Ryobi L. Keller No Ti e 0
20036 Dr eam S. Gradwel | No Ti e 0
20002 Scout R Sut herl and No Ti e 0
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20019 Addie M Bel | FEO
16026 Legacy J. Gauntt Absent
20029 Tribute P. Sinpson Absent
20039 Si nger M Bell FEO
D stance: 189 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20024 dip R. Sut herl and 40. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 24004 Jack T. Elison 41.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 24001 Ryder D. Barlics 41.73 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24006 Remi D. Barlics No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
24003 Last Laugh P. Sinpson Absent
24005 Robi n T. Ml cahey FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 4



8 inch
Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
(ONON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Q

O QOO

Judge:

Luci nda Hensl ey

Arnband Call Name

08008

Bi scotti

er Cutoff: 47.51
Arnband Call Name

12002
12010
12009
12006

Joee
Matti e Mae
Gucc

Ditto

er Cutoff: 42.50
Arnband Call Name

16022
16009
16003
16015
16024

Brazen

Sam

Coori e Doon
Mellie
Duf f ey

er Cutoff: 41.18
Arnband Call Name

20011
20013
20028
20018
16007
20008
20015
20036
20010
20004
20038
20022

Sage
Val or
Lar k
Ki ndl e
Zorro
Ni a

Di bs
Dr eam
Jury
Runour s
Jagger
Emmet t

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Steeplechase
Handl er Ti me
K. Conn Absent

12 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Handl er Ti me

T. Her man 38.01
J. Harris 41. 69
C. Madeiros 46. 10
S. Costello No Ti ne

16 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Handl er Ti me

R Huey 34.00
R Sut herl and 48. 91
H.  Ackl ey No Ti e
T. Hernman No Ti e
H.  Ackl ey No Ti e

20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Handl er Ti me

D. Wod 28. 36
R Huey 32.75
H MNenly 32.72
K. Schaef er 42. 28
D. Davi dhei ser 39.86
J. Witeley No Ti e
L. Fuchs No Ti e
S. Gadwel | No Ti e
N. Hall No Ti e
D. Davi dheiser No Tinme
S. Greenholt Absent
J. Gauntt Absent
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20029
20032

Tribute
Pryme Tinme

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.53
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 24005
2 Q 24004
3 Q 24006

24003

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al
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Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
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Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Perf. Combined Pairs

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 73 seconds Perf. Conbined Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16004 Torin S. Roth 53.79
Q 16010 Starr R Conti
2 Q 16001 Quilo C. Vel as 54.02
Q 20027 Perfect Ten S. Loos
3 Q 16002 Nova A Stuttard 53. 08
Q 20031 Sam C. Johnson
Q 16007 Zorro D. Davi dheiser 51.72
Q 20003 Magi ¢ L. Brown
Q 16008 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 62. 38
Q 16014 Shi ver N. Hal
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday,

October 13, 2024

Combined Pairs

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 75 seconds Conmbi ned Mni Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
08008 Bi scotti K. Conn Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 70 seconds Conmbi ned Qpen Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12006 Ditto S. Costello 48. 45
20015 Di bs L. Fuchs
2 Q 12002 Joee T. Herman 54. 80
Q 24004 Jack T. Elison
3 Q 20010 Jury N. Hall 45. 33
Q 20011 Sage D. Wod
4 20004 Runour s D. Davi dhei ser 57.84
20028 Lark H MNenly
20014 Kona J. Bonsignhore 58. 07
20026 Ryobi L. Keller
16024 Duf f ey H.  Ackl ey 63. 92
20020 Vi vid R Huey
16003 Coori e Doon H. Ackley 69. 53
20006 Nash C. Rovner
16026 Legacy J. Gauntt Absent
20005 Edi T. Styer Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lucinda

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12012 Bi scui t L. Christnman No Tinme 0 0 1 2 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lucinda

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20012 Eva Z. \Wite 40. 42 1 1 1 3 15 28

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lucinda
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16013 Ml ee K. lman 41.72 0 1 3 5 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lucinda
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20006 Nash C. Rovner 31. 82 1 3 2 6 15 39
2 Q 20009 Huey K. Schaefer 32.53 1 2 3 5 15 37
3 20037 Mushr oom R Baureis 32.60 1 2 1 5 18
20001 Fi nny L. Wi tney Absent
20020 Vi vid R Huey FEO
20005 Edi T. Styer Absent
20032 Pryme Tine T. Ml cahey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 4 inch Judge: Lucinda

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
04002 Qona M Anol e Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lucinda

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20016 Bril ey L. Brown FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoORrRO
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20034 Ti rmy T. Ford 48. 83 1 1 2 4 16
2 20004 Runour s D. Davi dhei ser 40.07 0 2 2 2 12

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOOCOOON
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12007 Denal i J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 1 2 3 5 22

12005 W cked T. Ford Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoork
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lucinda
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16014 Shi ver N. Hall 38. 28 2 2 4 4 15 43
2 Q 16016 Roul ette R Baureis 33. 96 1 2 2 5 15 35
3 Q 16001 Qilo C. Vel as 37.61 0 2 2 5 15 30

16004 Torin S. Roth 44.51 2 2 2 4 24

16010 Starr R Conti 37. 60 1 3 1 5 21

16002 Nova A Stuttard No Ti e 1 2 2 5 20

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lucinda
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 20027 Perfect Ten S. Loos 38. 99 2 3 1 3 24

2 20003 Magi ¢ L. Brown 39. 65 1 3 3 4 24

3 20031 Sam C. Johnson 46. 62 1 2 3 5 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
08008 Bi scotti K. Conn Absent
08005 Tarl ton K. Paul | Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12006 Ditto S. Costello 49. 02 2 2 3 2 24
2 12002 Joee T. Herman No Ti e 2 2 2 4 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16009 Sam R Sut herl and 39. 37 2 3 1 5 26
2 16024 Duf f ey H. Ackl ey 43. 97 2 1 2 5 22
3 16022 Brazen R Huey 42. 89 1 2 2 4 19
16003 Coori e Doon H. Ackley 40. 60 1 1 2 5 17
16020 Sophi e M Arnstrong No Ti e 0 1 2 9 16
16015 Mellie T. Herman No Ti e 1 1 2 3 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20002 Scout R Sut herl and 34. 40 2 2 2 4 15 39
2 Q 20014 Kona J. Bonsignhore 34. 74 1 1 3 8 15 37
3 Q 20039 Si nger M Bell 35.84 0 3 3 4 15 34
4 20010  Jury N. Hall 41. 82 2 2 3 4 26
20008 Ni a J. VWhiteley 41.75 1 2 3 7 24
16007 Zorro D. Davi dhei ser 37.27 2 1 2 4 21
20026 Ry obi L. Keller 46. 80 1 2 3 4 21
20011 Sage D. Wod No Ti e 1 2 3 3 20
20013 Val or R Huey 38.55 1 2 2 4 19
20028 Lark H MNenly 38.16 0 3 2 5 18
20015 Di bs L. Fuchs 41.13 1 1 2 4 16
20019 Addie M Bell 41. 27 1 1 2 4 16
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20038 Jagger S. Greenholt 40. 28 1 2 1 2 15
20018 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er No Time 1 0 2 4 13
16026 Legacy J. Gauntt Absent
20036 Dr eam S. Gadwel | Absent
20029 Tribute P. Sinpson Absent
20022 Emmret t J. Gauntt Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24005 Robi n T. Ml cahey 34.70 2 3 2 4 15 42
2 Q 20024 dip R Sut herl and 37.90 2 3 1 5 15 41
3 24001 Ryder D. Barlics 42. 02 2 2 2 3 23
24006 Remi D. Barlics 41.70 1 3 2 3 21
24004 Jack T. Elison No Tinme 1 2 2 5 20
24003 Last Laugh P. Sinpson Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 18.5%
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12001 Dasher L. Christnman No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20016 Bril ey L. Brown 52.73 0 1 0 0 5.00
20012 Eva Z. Wiite No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOoOoOoCOoOWw
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Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16013 Ml ee K. |l man 76. 21 1.21
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 20011 Sage D. Wod 32. 66
2 20020 Vivid R Huey 56. 59
3 20034  Ti mmy T. Ford 80. 04 5.04
20006 Nash C. Rovner 45. 33
20037 Mushroom R Baureis 68. 87
20032 Pryme Tine T. Ml cahey Absent
20004 Runour s D. Davi dhei ser Absent
20008 Ni a J. Witeley Absent
20002 Scout R Sut herl and Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 13, 2024
Starters Standard

coococohrO®
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16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

O OO oo

Judge:

S

0

Judge:

S

PN OB

Luci nda Hensl ey

F

E

0

Scor e

21.21

Luci nda Hensl ey

F

R O OOOo

E

O OO oo

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
5. 04
10. 00
25. 00



Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performance |l Standard
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Advanced Standard

D stance: 214 yards SCT: 72 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16003 Coori e Doon H. Ackley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

D stance: 216 yards SCT: 68 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20038 Jagger S. Greenholt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20005 Edi T. Styer Absent
20022 Emmret t J. Gauntt Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOOONN
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 227 yards SCT: 74 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 12007 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 47. 54 1 0 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Sunday, October 13, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 227 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16004 Torin S. Roth 45. 66 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16010 Starr R Conti 49. 95 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16001 Quilo C. Vel as No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16008 Favour J. Caperna-Ford No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 227 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lucinda Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20003 Magi ¢ L. Brown 50. 25 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4
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D stance: 221 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08003 SirPrize!
08008 Bi scotti
D stance: 221 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12006 Ditto
D stance: 224 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16012 d orious
2 Q 16022 Brazen
3 Q 16021 M das
Q 16024 Duf f ey
16020 Sophi e
16009 Sam
D stance: 227 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16007 Zorro
2 20015 Di bs
3 20026 Ryob
20014 Kona
20013 Val or
16026 Legacy
20028 Lark
20029 Tribute
D stance: 227 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20024 dip

Sunday,

October 13, 2024

Masters Standard

74 seconds
Handl er

L. Woner
K. Conn

66 seconds
Handl er

S. Costello

65 seconds
Handl er

Woner

Huey

Woner

Ackl ey

Ar st rong
Sut her | and

AT A

64 seconds
Handl er

Davi dhei ser
Fuchs
Kel | er
Bonsi ghor e
Huey

Gaunt t
McNenl y

Si npson

VI~V =erro

66 seconds
Handl er

R. Sut herl and

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

58. 94

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

40. 69

44. 31

46. 85

48. 98

50. 39

No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

45. 63

46. 92

61. 49

38. 50

46. 90

Absent

Absent

Absent

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

45. 05
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8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

Luci nda Hensl ey

R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 5. 00
Luci nda Hensl ey
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim
Luci nda Hensl ey
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
Luci nda Hensl ey
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 0 5. 00
0 2 0 0 10. 00
0 1 0 1 Elim
Luci nda Hensl ey
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00



24004 Jack T. Elison 66. 41 0.41
24003 Last Laugh P. Sinpson Absent
24005 Robi n T. Ml cahey Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Elim



